20th May to 16th June 2021
Income

Allotment rent
Meadow rent School
Cemetery

Chg Number
304 Rawlings Paint (Paid in May)
305 R&G
306 T & S Architectural
307 W & P Technologies
DD Energy

£10.00
£500.00
£11.00
£521.00
VAT Content
£59.14 £9.86
£834.88 £139.15
£26.32 £4.38
£144.98 £24.16
£117.20 £5.58
£1,182.52 £183.13




