20th May to 16th June 2021

Income

	£521.00
Cemetery	£11.00
Meadow rent School	£500.00
Allotment rent	£10.00

Chq Number		VAT Content
304 Rawlings Paint (Paid in May)	£59.14	£9.86
305 R&G	£834.88	£139.15
306 T & S Architectural	£26.32	£4.38
307 W & P Technologies	£144.98	£24.16
DD Energy	£117.20	£5.58
	£1,182.52	£183.13